
Bernard Zell Athletics: FALL 2019 Home Games 
 

Date Day Start Time TEAM/SPORT Opponent Location Notes 

Sept 12 Thursday 4:15pm 7 Soccer Waldorf Field of Dreams Field of Dreams 
opener 

Sept 12 Thursday 
JV: 4:00pm 
JV: 4:45pm 

VAR: 5:30pm 
Girls Volleyball Catherine Cook 

Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

First game in the gym 

Sept 16 Monday 4:15pm 6 Soccer Latin Field of Dreams 6th Grade Home 
Opener 

Sept 17 Tuesday 4:15pm 7 Soccer Ancona Field of Dreams 
 

Sept 23 Monday 4:00pm/5:00pm 8/7 Soccer Francis Parker Field of Dreams 
8th Grade Home 

Opener 

Sept 23 Monday 4:00pm/4:45pm Girls Volleyball Waldorf 
Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

 

Sept 25 Wednesday 4:00pm/4:45pm Girls Volleyball Chicago City Day 
Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

 

Sept 26 Thursday 4:00pm/4:45pm Girls Volleyball Gems 
Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

 

Oct 2 Wednesday 4:15pm/5:15pm 6/8 Soccer Catherine Cook Field of Dreams  

Oct 3 Thursday 4:15pm/5:15pm 6/7 Soccer Baker Field of Dreams  

Oct 7 Monday 4:15pm 8 Soccer City Day Field of Dreams  

Oct 10 Thursday 4:30pm/5:30pm 6/8 Soccer Lab Field of Dreams  

Oct 10 Thursday 4:00pm/4:45pm Girls Volleyball Near North Montessori 
Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

 

Oct 17 Thursday 4:00pm/5:00pm 6 Soccer (DH) Francis Parker Field of Dreams 

6th Annual Bernard 
Zell vs Francis 

Parker 6th Grade 
Double Header 

Oct 17 Tuesday 4:00pm/4:45pm Girls Volleyball Gems 
Pritzker and Pucker 
Families Gymnasium 

and Performance Space 

 

Oct 23 Wednesday 4:30pm 8 Soccer Lycee Francais Field of Dreams 
 

Oct 24 Thursay 4:15pm 8 Soccer Near North Montessori Field of Dreams 
 

as of 9.3.19 


